INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL HOUSE LTD

DETAILS OF SHARES TRANSFERRED TO IEPF (IN RESPECT OF WHICH DIVIDEND ENTITLEMENTS
ARE UNCLAIMED FOR SEVEN CONSECUTIVE YEARS FROM THE FINACIAL YEAR 2016-17)

SR_NO

FIRST NAME
FARID
VASANT
SKRISHNAN
ATISH
SUNIL
ZAHID
ROMIT
SHARDA
BHASKAR
10 VIMAL

11 CHANDRKANT
12 BHARAT
13 SIMULKUMARI
14 BV

15 DAUSHA
16 ANJU

17 NARAYANDAS
18 GIRISH

19 FARHAD
20 DALICHAND
21 NIRMALA
22 PRASHANT
23 ASHISH

24 AYESHA

25 HNARASIMHA
26 NIKHIL

27 INDER

28 ASHISH

29 MANJU

30 MADANLAL
31 RAJ

32 RAJ

33 RAJ

34 RAJ

35 NEERA

36 BISTUPADA
37 KARAN

38 BABU

39 SHANTI

40 SUNIL

41 N

42 PAXAL

43 KISHAN

44 KRISHNAN
45 JAY

46 AMARIIT
47 RATAN

48 SANJAY

49 BADARVADA
50 RITA

51 VIJAY

52 PARAG

53 PRASHANT
54 VIMALESH
55 KIRAN

56 MAHESH
57 KUSUM

58 JAYANTILAL
59 BABLU

60 HARBANS
61 BHAWNA
62 N

63 RAJEEV

64 POONAM
65 SAMIR

66 NIRMALA
67 SUDHIR

68 SHARMILA
69 SURUCHI
70 ATLURI

71 SADHANA
72 ANIL

73 DEEP

74 SUDHIR

75 ARIF

76 RAMBHABEN
77 AVINASH
78 RAHUL

79 SUNITA

80 MADHAVI
81 PRIYANKA
82 RAJ

83 NARESH

84 BHAVYA
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MIDDLE NAME

CHANDRA
SHANKER

CHAND

PADAMSHI
NARENDRAKUMAR
DARSHAN

H

DAHYABHAI
NOSHIR

THAKORBHAI
ARVINDKUMAR
\

NATH
PAL
VASANT

A

LAL
LAL

LEASING
KUMAR
KUTTY
ASHOKKUMAR

KUMARI

VIJAYA

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR
ROY

RAVINDRANATH

PARKASH
NARAIN
KUMAR
Y

\

TEJBHAN
K

LAST NAME
AHMED
GURAV

LAHIRI
NARAYAN
HUSSAIN
MISRA
SWAMY
PANDYA
JAIN
KHOKHRA
SHAH
SHAH
RAO
SHAH
JAIN
VASWANI
MISTRY
DARUWALA
SHAH
PATEL
DOSHI
MANJESHWAR
LUMBA

SAMADDAR
BHATIA
MANJESHWAR
BHVTERIA
KOTHARI
KUMARI
KUMARI
KUMARI
KUMARI
MAHESHWARI
NANDY
DHINGRA
KOTHARI
KOTHARI
KOTHARI
KUMARAVELU
LTD
MAHESHWARI
NAIR
RAYCHURA
SOMAL
RATHORE
GUPTA
LAKSHMI
DHINGRA
DHINGRA
JAIN

JAIN

JAIN

KESHAN
KESHAN
MOHTA
THAKKAR
BHATIA

LAL

SAREEN
SHARMA
GUPTA
KAWATRA
SARKAR
SOMANI
SOMANI
KARMAKAR
CHHABRA
TAGORE
VASHIST
GUPTA
RASTOGI
CHAKRABARTI
KOSANAWALA
MARSONIA
HALDIA
HALDIA
HALDIA
ROHRA

JAIN

KUMARI
MOTWANI
SHAH

SHARES

1
100
100
201
100
200
201
200
201
201
201

1

1
100

1
100

1
100
100
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85
8
8
88
89
920
91
92
9.
94
9
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
11
117
118
119
120
121
122
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GOURI
SAILENDRA
RUSSELL
REKHA

AJAY

AJAY

AJAY

AJAY
SUBRAMANIAN
RAJULA
GURVINDER
SAURAV
LATIKA
YOGESH
YOGESH
LATIKA
LATIKA
AVINASH
MOHIT
PRADEEP
AJAY
SUNRYDGE INDIA HERITAGE
ANIL

LATIKA
MAHENDRA
KANCHAN
SONIKA

PUJA
BENAKANAKERE
RAJ
KOMMINENI
RAMESHWARI
AYYASWAMY
RASHMIKA
KAMLESH
ANIL
SURENDRA
RAVINDER

TOTAL

LALL
CREDIT

NIRANJAN
SINGH

PVT

KUMAR

KOMARAIAH
KUMAR

\
RAJESHKUMAR
JENTIBHAI

KUMAR
KUMAR

SEAL
SEAL

LTD

RANI
AJMANI
AJMANI
AJMANI
AJMANI
KRISHNAN
SHAH
BHATIA
BANERJEE

KUMAR
KUMAR

HALDIA
GOYAL
NANDRAJOG
KAPUR

LTD

KHATRI
AGARWAL
SETHIA
CHHATRE
NARGOTRA
BHAGAT
NATARAJA
SAHNI
MURALIKRISHNA

P
SANGHVI
BASIDA
GUPTA
GUPTA
BHALLA
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100
107

201
100
80
25
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